
Effective: February 2015 Leasing

Facilities Contract Technicians (FCT)

TEAM - EAST GREENSBORO

AREA District State FCT Email Phone

Cap Metro Atlanta GA Roger Fuller roger.l.fuller@usps.gov 366-605-3533

Baltimore MD Shelby Hedrick shelby.hedrick@usps.gov 336-665-2825

Capital MD, DC Roger Fuller roger.l.fuller@usps.gov 366-605-3533

Greater South Carolina SC Shelby Hedrick shelby.hedrick@usps.gov 336-665-2825

Greensboro SC, NC Roger Fuller roger.l.fuller@usps.gov 366-605-3533

Mid-Carolinas SC, NC Shelby Hedrick shelby.hedrick@usps.gov 336-665-2825

Northern Virginia VA Pam Prevo pam.j.prevo@usps.gov 336-605-3550

Richmond VA Pam Prevo pam.j.prevo@usps.gov 336-605-3550

Eastern Appalachian VA, WV Pam Prevo pam.j.prevo@usps.gov 336-605-3550

Central PA PA Sara Prevo sara.j.prevo2@usps.gov 336-665-2863

Kentuckiana KY, IN Sara Prevo sara.j.prevo2@usps.gov 336-665-2863

Northern Ohio OH Pam Prevo pam.j.prevo@usps.gov 336-605-3550

Ohio Valley KY, OH Pam Prevo pam.j.prevo@usps.gov 336-605-3550

Philadelphia Metro PA Shelby Hedrick shelby.hedrick@usps.gov 336-665-2825

South Jersey NJ, DE Sara Prevo sara.j.prevo2@usps.gov 336-665-2863

Tennessee TN Roger Fuller roger.l.fuller@usps.gov 336-605-3533

Western New York NY Sara Prevo sara.j.prevo2@usps.gov 336-665-2863

Western PA PA,  WV Shelby Hedrick shelby.hedrick@usps.gov 336-665-2825

Great Lakes Central Illinois IL Shila Mabe shila.j.mabe@usps.gov 336-544-3829

Chicago City Shila Mabe shila.j.mabe@usps.gov 336-544-3829

Detroit MI Doris Smith doris.l.smith@usps.gov 336-544-3825

Gateway IL, MO Doris Smith doris.l.smith@usps.gov 336-544-3825

Greater Indiana IN Doris Smith doris.l.smith@usps.gov 336-544-3825

Greater Michigan MI Doris Smith doris.l.smith@usps.gov 336-544-3825

Lakeland WI Shila Mabe shila.j.mabe@usps.gov 336-544-3829

Northeast Albany NY Frances Elshahat frances.elshahat@usps.gov 201-714-7414

Greater Boston MA Ruth Stiehl ruth.g.stiehl@usps.gov 860-285-7376

Carribbean Carribean William Auman william.b.auman@usps.gov 201-714-7415

Connecticut Valley MA,CN,RI Ruth Stiehl ruth.g.stiehl@usps.gov 860-285-7376

Long Island NY Frances Elshahat frances.elshahat@usps.gov 201-714-7414

Northern New England VT,NH,ME Ruth Stiehl ruth.g.stiehl@usps.gov 860-285-7376

New York NY City William Auman william.b.auman@usps.gov 201-714-7415

Northern New Jersey NJ William Auman william.b.auman@usps.gov 201-714-7415

Triboro NY Frances Elshahat frances.elshahat@usps.gov 201-714-7414

Westchester NY Frances Elshahat frances.elshahat@usps.gov 201-714-7414
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